PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY
EXAMINATION WING

TENTATIVE SCHEDULE OF B.TECH 3™ TO 8" SEMESTER

EXAMINATIONS - ODD SEMESTER
(2013-14 REGULATION)

MAR /APR 2021
FORENOON AFTERNOON
DATE DAY SESSION SESSION

15/03/2021 MON
18/03/2021 THU
22/03/2021 MON
25/03/2021 THU 7" Semester 4" Semester
29/03/2021 MON
01/04/2021 THU
06/04/2021 TUE
09/04/2021 FRI

16/03/2021 | TUE
19/03/2021 FRI
23/03/2021 | TUE
26/03/2021 FRI 5" Semester & Sermost
30/03/2021 | TUE emester
03/04/2021 SAT
07/04/2021 | WED
10/04/2021 | SAT

17/03/2021 WED
20/03/2021 SAT
24/03/2021 WED
27/03/2021 SAT 3" Semester 6™ Semester
31/03/2021 WED
05/04/2021 MON
08/04/2021 THU
12/04/2021 MON

%ﬁ’
Controller of Examinations (i/c)

ar


boss
Rectangle

boss
Rectangle




